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IBMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

| SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 10/10/2025 16:10
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:01

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
10 1:21.204 +0.004  39.170 42.034
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS
pl 1:45.065 (7) PASCOTA PATRICK
2 1:23.312 -21.753 41.696 pl 3:41.784
3 1:20.118 -3.194 38.369 41.749 p2 9:22.329 +5:40.545
4 1:20.212 +0.094 38.366 41.846 3 1:33.890 -7:48.439 46.374
p5 1:47.407 +27.195 38.408 4 1:27.174 -6.716 42.997 44.177
6 1:27.409 -19.998 42.249 5 1:22.262 -4.912 40.060 42.202
7 1:20.038 -7.371 38.368 41.670 6 1:21.179 -1.083  39.290 41.889
8 1:19.977 -0.061 38.363 41.614
9 1:21.046 +1.069 38.945 42.101 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
10 1:20.631 -0.415 38.533 42.098 1 1:29.139 44.545
2 1:22.726 -6.413 39.699 43.027
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 3 1:23.063 +0.337 40.188 42.875
1 1:25.381 42.613 4 1:21.956 -1.107 39.445 42.511
2 1:23.355 -2.026  40.813 42.542 5 1:21.790 -0.166  39.252 42.538
3 1:20.529 -2.826 38.736 41.793 6 1:21.711 -0.079 39.276 42.435
4 1:20.175 -0.354 38.562 41.613 7 1:40.235 +18.524 40.984 59.251
5 1:29.594 +9.419 45.951 43.643 8 1:22.338 -17.897 39.389 42.949
6 1:20.184 -9.410 38.620 41.564 9 1:23.923 +1.585 40.234 43.689
10 1:22.283 -1.640 39.432 42.851
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 11 1:22.566 +0.283 39.711 42.855
1 1:29.115 43.181 12 1:22.349 -0.217 39.583 42.766
2 1:22.569 -6.546  40.119 42.450
3 1:21.694 -0.875 39.542 42.152 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
4 1:21.165 -0.529 39.223 41.942 1 1:32.113 44.791
5 1:20.621 -0.544 38.834 41.787 2 1:22.899 -9.214  39.813 43.086
6 1:20.234 -0.387 38.587 41.647 3 1:22.050 -0.849 39.586 42.464
p7 6:53.016 +5:32.782 40.411 4 1:30.337 +8.287  45.071 45.266
8 1:32.216 -5:20.800 44.827 5 1:23.780 -6.557 39.828 43.952
9 1:22.470 -9.746 39.819 42.651 6 1:21.865 -1.915  39.315 42.550
10 1:21.811 -0.659 39.386 42.425 7 1:27.950 +6.085 44.571 43.379
8 1:22.681 -5.269 39.600 43.081
(34) MOISIS ATZAMI 9 1:22.225 -0.456 39.609 42.616
pl 1:45.179 10 1:21.951 -0.274 39.545 42.406
2 1:24.285 -20.894 42.205
3 1:20.556 -3.729 38.712 41.844 (99) IAKOVOU ANDREAS
4 1:20.521 -0.035 38.577 41.944 1 1:27.990 43.581
5 1:21.346 +0.825 38.927 42.419 2 1:23.072 -4.918  40.038 43.034
3 1:22.632 -0.440 39.662 42.970
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 4 1:22.428 -0.204 39.502 42.926
pl 1:44.874 5 1:22.315 -0.113 39.565 42.750
2 1:24.063 -20.811 41.837 6 1:21.954 -0.361 39.557 42.397
3 1:20.863 -3.200 38.946 41.917 p7 1:49.550 +27.596  40.044
4 1:20.805 -0.058  38.921 41.884 8 1:29.894 -19.656 43.843
5 1:21.384 +0.579 39.071 42.313 9 1:22.379 -7.515 39.439 42.940
p6 4:29.612 +3:08.228  42.056 10 1:23.910 +1.531 40.417 43.493
7 1:31.492 -2:58.120 42.757 11 1:22.315 -1.595 39.392 42.923
8 1:21.481 -10.011 39.120 42.361
9 1:21.200 -0.281 38.940 42.260 (2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP

TIME PRACTICE 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 16:10

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:25.047 42.957
2 1:22.625 -2.422 39.431 43.194
3 1:22.100 -0.525 39.272 42.828
p4 3:52.146 +2:30.046  45.629
5 1:32.234 -2:19.912 47.345
(54) KICHUKOV VASIL
1 1:28.207 43.995
2 1:49.149 +20.942 1:04.764 44.385
3 1:24.798 -24.351 40.941 43.857
4 1:59.448 +34.650 1:14.444 45.004
5 1:25.042 -34.406 41.115 43.927
6 1:24.411 -0.631 40.784 43.627
(33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
1 1:39.575 47.717
2 1:28.050 -11.525 43.039 45.011
3 1:25.420 -2.630 41.396 44.024
4 1:24.800 -0.620 40.724 44.076
5 1:24.715 -0.085 40.754 43.961
6 1:25.199 +0.484 41.046 44.153
(333) ANATOLI ILIEV
1 1:32.328 45.548
2 1:26.946 -5.382 42.075 44.871
3 1:27.573 +0.627 41.758 45.815
4 1:28.040 +0.467  42.830 45.210
5 1:26.454 -1.586 41.740 44.714
6 1:26.629 +0.175 41.742 44.887
7 1:27.290 +0.661 41.708 45.582
8 1:26.888 -0.402 42.165 44.723
9 1:26.290 -0.598  41.548 44.742
10 1:25.908 -0.382 41.342 44.566
11 1:27.269 +1.361 41.751 45.518
12 1:26.316 -0.953 41.745 44.571
13 1:28.494 +2.178  41.838 46.656
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
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